Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of. 9/29/20211:45:58 AM

From 7/1/2020 thru 7/31/2020 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count

Queen of Diamonds Neogames 8,393,722  $16,331,442.60 42,315 $22,093.50 3,325,181 $14,255,598.00 3,324,202  $13,084,750.40 979 $1,170,847.60
Keno Multiplier Neogames 13,063,668  $15,033,760.75 20 $5.25 3,438,802 $13,159,055.50 3,438,513  $12,780,460.50 289 $378,595.00
HiLo Neogames 5,370,293  $12,950,838.00 3,042,256 $12,348,353.00 3,042,256  $12,348,353.00

Wheel Of Eortune Neogames 5653211  $11,615,340.00 1,803,163 $10,083,700.25 1,802,757 $9,686,982.75 406 $396,717.50
Color Pop Neogames 4,257,799 $9,006,202.80 60,254 $31,333.85 1,625,667 $8,039,755.90 1,625,530 $7,883,900.60 137 $155,855.30
VIP Platinum Neogames 3,381,541 $8,529,717.25 6,934 $4,241.95 1,380,613 $7,462,760.15 1,380,104 $6,842,233.35 509 $620,526.80
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 3,103,821 $7,652,278.15 1,197,947 $6,867,041.55 1,197,540 $6,413,596.10 407 $453,445.45
Football Payout Neogames 7,245,142 $6,925,036.60 30,558 $2,791.20 2,205,976 $6,503,013.60 2,205,819 $6,142,013.60 157 $361,000.00
Paint Blast Neogames 3,015,845 $6,657,393.00 1,350,234 $5,775,779.25 1,349,977 $5,521,718.25 257 $254,061.00
Enchanted Winnings Neogames 5,416,018 $5,450,112.30 10,218 $930.15 1,418,534 $4,742,190.60 1,418,526 $4,715,160.60 8 $27,030.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 2,268,990 $5,135,305.50 23,723 $20,190.70 880,793 $4,546,756.55 880,601 $4,328,459.00 192 $218,297.55
Hit Series Neogames 1,923,958 $4,139,011.75 11 $0.15 809,186 $3,608,122.55 809,047 $3,407,538.05 139 $200,584.50
VIP GOLD Neogames 1,318,238 $3,731,788.00 511,131 $3,340,476.25 510,842 $2,973,597.00 289 $366,879.25
Instant Keno Neogames 5,316,017 $3,519,575.10 34,530 $5,166.40 1,942,931 $3,074,169.55 1,942,865 $2,957,169.55 66 $117,000.00
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,760,895 $3,228,076.00 62,012 $38,588.20 618,193 $2,890,770.20 618,180 $2,853,465.20 13 $37,305.00
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,491,099 $2,773,121.50 579,699 $2,467,974.35 579,621 $2,386,629.85 78 $81,344.50
Quick 6 Neogames 1,919,514 $2,661,887.90 1,053 $392.70 844,280 $2,321,514.55 844,213 $2,242,496.30 67 $79,018.25
Northern Wilds Neogames 1,283,884 $2,546,218.40 623 $208.65 547,306 $2,203,454.85 547,245 $2,137,142.85 61 $66,312.00
Bullseye Keno Neogames 1,283,398 $2,185,138.60 514,469 $1,925,191.27 514,360 $1,784,596.69 109 $140,594.58
Shocking 7s Neogames 763,412 $2,154,502.50 3,356 $1,527.30 306,149 $1,919,281.50 306,013 $1,776,448.25 136 $142,833.25
VIP Black Neogames 1,121,011 $2,099,438.50 50,768 $21,803.80 494,396 $1,817,538.30 494,340 $1,757,460.05 56 $60,078.25
King of Clubs Neogames 1,160,456 $2,079,927.90 484,144 $1,833,629.15 484,031 $1,719,951.65 113 $113,677.50
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10x The Cash

Lucky 7's

3-2-1 Draw!
Diamond Payout
Multiplier Max Out
Roll the Dice

Prince of Hearts
Stars and Stripes
Custom Cash Payout
Instant Riches
Caribbean Cashword
Treasure Bay
Cashword

Wild Time Xtra
Triple Gems
Moonlight Multiplier
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Ultimate Wizard
Fruity Cashword
Football Frenzy
Egyptian Deluxe
Wild Time Mania
Blazing Red 7s
Slapshot!

Tax Free

Fuzzball Keno

Wild Time Doubler

Mega Bucks

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

2,477,039

643,187

897,611

767,170

617,186

633,359

558,702

1,393,647

439,673

692,314

779,834

1,104,589

549,305

606,641

752,378

429,457

387,539

392,812

552,643

281,331

215,708

245,572

789,288

221,295

311,258

677,622

508,460

275,166

$1,549,596.15

$1,452,027.15

$1,333,169.90

$1,236,154.50

$1,163,046.00

$966,958.35

$933,746.10

$895,221.35

$893,813.55

$855,145.40

$852,802.50

$815,344.35

$788,109.25

$723,758.30

$617,734.00

$610,723.00

$609,142.80

$575,370.25

$574,158.00

$568,127.25

$508,729.50

$488,460.80

$467,149.10

$446,157.00

$425,608.00

$421,961.80

$418,372.55

$399,925.65

755,298

47,747

201,725

90

52,434

51,876

528

$62,561.75

$20,407.00

$17,319.60

$38.85

$22,446.00

$22,126.50

$262.85

759,004

226,897

387,019

272,587

206,333

193,460

229,897

425,389

167,251

221,439

243,290

337,618

176,645

157,922

218,684

133,272

117,014

155,514

168,803

109,900

91,542

93,023

256,091

80,895

93,859

423,512

162,564

190,431

$1,282,791.90

$1,259,676.05

$1,184,646.60

$1,051,570.50

$979,121.55

$823,276.40

$818,586.00

$771,852.50

$759,973.50

$741,033.00

$730,190.25

$718,872.45

$652,127.50

$621,966.45

$531,929.40

$541,728.00

$519,355.80

$506,092.70

$480,779.75

$488,262.60

$446,669.25

$422,567.70

$391,569.30

$376,699.00

$360,064.00

$383,057.80

$351,568.35

$345,390.55

759,001

226,893

386,974

272,583

206,293

193,443

229,857

425,385

167,194

221,437

243,282

337,610

176,640

157,922

218,673

133,266

117,002

155,487

168,782

109,870

91,511

93,001

256,090

80,890

93,855

423,505

162,564

190,428

$1,279,791.90

$1,254,176.05

$1,111,131.9C

$1,046,570.50

$939,492.00

$798,728.40

$776,645.60

$757,352.50

$700,780.85

$738,533.00

$716,190.25

$695,372.45

$645,627.50

$621,966.45

$518,769.40

$523,728.00

$504,718.00

$484,570.70

$458,029.75

$462,284.60

$419,705.25

$399,271.45

$390,569.30

$369,671.50

$354,264.00

$364,057.80

$351,568.35

$342,353.55

45

40

17

40

57

11
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27

21

30

31

22

$3,000.00
$5,500.00
$73,514.70
$5,000.00
$39,629.55
$24,548.00
$41,940.40
$14,500.00
$59,192.65
$2,500.00
$14,000.00
$23,500.00

$6,500.00

$13,160.00
$18,000.00
$14,637.80
$21,522.00
$22,750.00
$25,978.00
$26,964.00
$23,296.25

$1,000.00

$7,027.50

$5,800.00

$19,000.00

$3,037.00
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Cats vs Dogs Neogames 419,235 $396,091.00 115,310 $334,080.25 115,310 $334,080.25

Triple 7s Neogames 330,703 $379,357.00 203,358 $327,443.00 203,357 $326,442.90 1 $1,000.10
Wizard of All Neogames 554,705 $363,822.70 169,646 $311,131.45 169,646 $311,131.45
Golden Harvest Neogames 333,658 $362,077.75 86,863 $313,004.75 86,860 $307,004.75 3 $6,000.00
Egyptian Oasis Neogames 162,687 $304,930.50 46,965 $256,627.55 46,958 $248,807.55 7 $7,820.00
Sweet Winnings Neogames 236,274 $301,093.20 121,644 $266,169.85 121,642 $262,669.85 2 $3,500.00
Cosmic Expander Neogames 307,044 $284,405.00 96,465 $244,753.00 96,465 $244,753.00
Amazon Adventures Neogames 278,522 $249,338.75 96,904 $200,324.25 96,904 $200,324.25
Pot O Gold Neogames 160,398 $165,100.30 121,844 $141,395.15 121,844 $141,395.15
Alfredo Neogames 166,322 $154,044.80 111,512 $131,157.45 111,511 $130,157.45 1 $1,000.00
8-Bit Bucks Neogames 239,647 $149,033.15 75,764 $127,238.95 75,764 $127,238.95
Pure Gold Neogames 218,229 $142,060.85 74,750 $122,564.95 74,750 $122,564.95
Roaring 20s Neogames 80,841 $140,245.00 24,508 $108,967.00 24,507 $107,967.00 1 $1,000.00
Golden Island Neogames 172,319 $103,506.30 57,120 $87,217.10 57,120 $87,217.10
Neogames Total: 102,373,302  $161,491,731.95 1,436,073 $294,436.35 37,023,558  $142,699,620.42 37,018,658 $136,721,799.19 4,900  $5977,821.23

102,373,302  $161,491,731.95 1,436,073 $294,436.35 37,023,558 $142,699,620.42 37,018,658 $136,721,799.19 4,900 $5,977,821.23
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